WATER DISTRICT 37N

2025 Watermaster Budget (Adopted)

MONTHLY

MONTHLY SALARY $5,416.67
ASST. & COMPUTER

SERVICES $304.17
Cell Phone & Intemet $100.00
Truck gas & Maint $833.33
TAX, RETIREMENT AND

INSURANCE $2,171.50

TOTAL

Yl

RECEIVED
FEB 05 2025

DEPT. OF WATER RESOURCES
SOUTHERN REGION

EARLY

$65,000.00
$3,650.00
$1,200.00

$10,000.00

$26,058.00

$105,908.00




