WATER DISTRICT 37N

2025 Watermaster Budget (Adopted)

RECEIVED FEB 0 5 2025

DEPT. OF WATER RESOURCES SOUTHERN REGION

	MONTHLY	YEARLY
MONTHLY SALARY	\$5,416.67	\$65,000.00
ASST. & COMPUTER		
SERVICES	\$304.17	\$3,650.00
Cell Phone & Internet	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
Truck gas & Maint	\$833.33	\$10,000.00
TAX, RETIREMENT AND		1000 mil 0 3 miles - 10 miles
INSURANCE	\$2,171.50	\$26,058.00
TOTAL		\$105,908.00